To Order, Please Specify: 1) Model No., 2) Voltage
  Part No. Voltage List Price
Port Size
(NPT)
Orifice (MM) Cv
Power
(W)
Features

3 = 110VAC
4 = 220VAC
(50/60Hz)
 $145.45  1/2 15 4.5
20W
22VA
Normally Closed, 2 Way,
Pilot Piston Operation
Operating Pressure: 6 to 230 PSI
Fluid Temperature: -20°C to 180°C
Ambient Temperature: -20 to 55°C
Valve Material: Stainless Steel
Seal: PTFE, Options: Viton, EPDM
Compatible Fluid:  Steam, Air, Inert Gases,
Water, Liquid, etc.
2MS200 - 3/4  $174.24  3/4 20 7.6
2MS250 - 1  $222.73  1 25 12
2MS320 - 1 1/4  $315.15  1 1/4 32 22
2MS400 - 1 1/2  $331.06  1 1/2 40 30
2MS500 - 2  $513.64  2 50 48
2 Way, NO
Pilot  Piston
Stainless Steel
2MSO150 - 1/2
Voltage Options:
1 = 12 VDC
2 = 24VDC
2A=24VAC
3 = 110VAC
4 = 220VAC
(50/60Hz)
$178.03 1/2 15 4.5
20W
22VA
Normally Open, 2 Way,
Pilot Piston Operation
Operating Pressure: 6to 145 PSI
Fluid Temperature: -20°C to 180°C
Ambient Temperature: -20 to 55°C
Valve Material: Stainless Steel
Seal: PTFE, Options: Viton, EPDM
Compatible Fluid:  Steam, Air, Inert Gases,
Water, Liquid, etc.
2MSO200 - 3/4 $206.82 3/4 20 7.6
2MSO250 - 1 $255.30 1 25 12
2MSO320 - 1 1/4 $347.73 1 1/4 32 22
2MSO400 - 1 1/2 $363.64 1 1/2 40 30
2MSO500 - 2 $546.21 2 50 48
STC SS Pilot Piston Solenoid Valves
for High Temperature & High Pressure
TM
S T C